Indianapolis
Mar 7, 2026

# RIDER
1 94 Roczen
2 3  Tomac
3 1 Webb
4 7  Plessinger
5 96 Lawrence
6 17 Savatgy
7 26 Prado
8 32 Cooper
9 12 McElrath
10 27 Stewart
11 20 Smith
12 28 Craig
13 46 Hill
14 36 Marchbanks
15 45 Nichols
16 62 Harlan
17 63 Noren
18 66 Thompson
19 78 Moranz
20 719 Friese
21 41 Harrison
22 711 Llane

TIME
449314
45.239 @
45.561 )
45.589 (6)

45.947 (10)
46.0217
46.032 @
46.330 ®
46.909 ©
47.084
47.045 ®
47.107 D
47.498 W
47.686 @
47.881 4
483574
48.796 ©
48.932 ()
49.061 @
49.073 ®
49.398 ()
49.746 ©
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RIDER
Tomac
Roczen
Plessinger
Webb
Cooper
Savatgy
Hill
Nichols
Stewart
Craig
McElrath
Marchbanks
Smith
Prado
Lawrence
Friese
Noren
Harrison
Harlan
Thompson
Moranz
Lane

TIME
9.465 @)
9.484 4
9.740 3
9.795 ®

9.896 (1
9.953 ¥
9.958 (6)

10.004 ®

10.028 ¥

10.050

10.055 @

10.113 @

10.143 ®

10.146 (7

10.154

10.193 @

10.207 ©®

10.346 ®

10.412 @

10.414 ©®

10.509 (&)

10.579

WO 00 N & U A W N =

ey
(=]

1"

RIDER
Cooper
Webb
Smith
Nichols
Savatgy
Tomac
Lawrence
Prado

Hill
Stewart
Thompson
Moranz
Plessinger
Harlan
Noren
Marchbanks
Friese
Harrison
Lane
Roczen
McElrath
Craig

TIME
3.511©
3.525 (3)
3.683 (%)
3703
3.7370)
3.749 ©
3.760 ©)
3.814 6
3.839 4
4.019

4.030 (10)

4.075 (10)
4.090 @
4.100 4

4.109 (12
41130
4.195 )
4.236 ®
42374
4.250 ¥
4.290 @
4.3210)
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450 RACE #1 - FASTEST LAP & SECTOR TIMES
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RIDER
Tomac
Lawrence
Plessinger
Roczen
Savatgy
Webb
Thompson
Prado

Hill

Noren
Stewart
Marchbanks
McElrath
Moranz
Cooper
Friese
Nichols
Smith
Harrison
Craig
Lane
Harlan

TIME
7.568 ()
7.675 @
7.732
7.736 @
7.759 1
7.808 (3
7.840 @
7.868

7.932 (14
7.933®

7.964 (11

8.047 (10
8.056 ®
8.060 (©)

8.060 (16)
8.083®

8.115 (1)
8.132®

8.219 ()
8.256 @
8.388 (4
8.682 (3
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# RIDER
1 17 Savatgy
2 1 Webb
3 96 Lawrence
4 12 McElrath
5 3 Tomac
6 32 Cooper
7 20 Smith
8 94 Roczen
9 26 Prado
10 62 Harlan
1 7 Plessinger
12 28 Craig
13 27 Stewart
14 45 Nichols
15 46 Hill
16 36 Marchbanks
17 78 Moranz
18 63 Noren
19 41 Harrison
20 66 Thompson
21 719 Friese
22 711 Llane
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RIDER
Roczen

Plessinger
Hill
Lawrence
Savatgy
Tomac
Smith
Craig
Stewart
Prado
Cooper
Marchbanks
Webb
McElrath
Moranz
Thompson
Friese
Noren
Harlan
Lane
Nichols
Harrison
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RIDER
Tomac

Webb
Cooper
Lawrence
Roczen
Plessinger
Stewart
Nichols
Prado

Hill
Thompson
McElrath
Savatgy
Noren
Harlan
Craig
Marchbanks
Lane
Smith
Friese
Harrison
Moranz

TIME
32711
3.292(6)
33700
3376 M
3.443®)

3.463 (1)
3.490 M
3.503 @
3.503 ®)
3.545
3.562 (%)
3.563 @

3.569 (19

3.589 (10)
3.595 (1)
3.595 (7
3.611 4
3.615 )
3.649 1
3.656 (©
3.686 )
3.783®
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RIDER
Prado
Cooper
Lawrence
Tomac
Roczen
Webb
Stewart
McElrath
Savatgy
Craig
Plessinger
Marchbanks
Smith

Hill
Nichols
Moranz
Harlan
Noren
Lane
Harrison
Friese
Thompson

TIME
7.800 9
7.849 6)
7.880 (6)
7.895 ()
7.930 @
7.931 (M
8.004 @
8.0170)
8.018®)
8.089 ()
8.105 ¥
8.1822

8.197 (12
8.198 4
8.225 7
8.239 @
8324
83704
83774
8.398 (2
8.431®
8.728 @
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